
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2020 up to the end of May） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD4.3428 trillion by 

May, 2020, including 2.5225 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 940.1 billion of the 

Labor Retirement Fund, 720.2 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 136.0 billion of 

the Employment Insurance Fund, 10.9 billion of the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and 13.1 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2020 up to the end of May, 

the Labor Funds recorded a combined loss of NT$224.67 billion. The return of the 

Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor Insurance Fund, the 

Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection Fund and the 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund were -5.43%, -6.59%, -4.52%, 0.58%, 0.36% and-0.29% 

respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

   May 31,2020     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
2,522,518  -135,372  -5.43% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
940,089  -56,848 -6.59% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
3,462,607 -192,220 -5.73% 

Labor Insurance Fund 720,199  -33,232  -4.52% 

Employment Insurance Fund 136,037  785 0.58% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,895 39  0.36% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 13,109 -38 -0.29% 

Sum of Labor Funds 4,342,847  -224,666 -5.29% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
353,667 -15,445  -4.37% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
4,696,514 -240,111 -5.22% 

 


